



2026:HHC:13524-DB

CWP No. 159 of 2016

17.11.2016 Present: Ms. Kamlesh Shandil, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with Mr. Anup Rattan & Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Kush Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Ms. Sharmila Patial, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

List on **2nd March, 2017**, as prayed for.

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir),
Chief Justice.**

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.**

17th November, 2016
(cm/shankar)