



2026:HHC:13524-DB

CWP No. 159 of 2016

23.06.2017 Present: None for the the petitioner.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General, with
Mr. Anup Rattan, Additional Advocate General, for
the State.

Ms. Sharmila Patial, counsel for respondent No. 2.

List after four weeks.

**(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice**

June 23, 2017(K)

**(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge**



2026:HHC:13524-DB