



2026:HHC:13524-DB

Mohan Singh Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.159 of 2016

02.03.2026 Present: Ms. Kamlesh Shandil, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1-State
None for respondent No.2.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list on 16.03.2026.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 02, 2026
(Rishi)